
024-593-5859
070-5098-4439

024-572-3772
024-563-3862
024-573-6574
024-945-0261
0120-32-0307

0247-61-5330
0246-27-0007
0248-25-7461
0247-57-8302

0240-25-8868

0243-24-3870
0243-46-2132

0242-75-3611
0242-22-0022
0242-58-2075
0242-22-5238
0242-62-5500
0242-63-2177
090-3757-2143
0242-23-9899
0241-22-5155
0241-23-7557
0241-82-3400
0241-72-8872
0241-72-2359
090-2277-9069

○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○
○

○
○

○

○

○
○

○
○

○
○

영

영
영

영

영

영

영

영

번역
번역
영

영

①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
⑪
⑫
⑬
⑭
⑮
⑯
⑰
⑱
⑲
⑳
㉑
㉒
㉓
㉔
㉕
㉖
㉗
㉘
㉙
㉚
㉛
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(주)오쿠쿠지�하나와�증류소

사이키테이(스즈키�슌이치)

가와우치�와인(주) 가와우치�와이너리

아이프로덕츠(주) WINERY JUN 

(주)haccoba haccoba -Craft Sake Brewery- 하나우타�홉스

IWAKI

기타�양조주
소주을류

아쓰카시�노�도부로쿠

미나미소마�시

구니미마치

가와우치무라

매점 언어�대응

언어�대응
영어
중국어
한국어
독일어
프랑스어
번역기

・・・・・・
・・・・・
・・・・・
・・・・・

・・・・
・・・・・

영
중
한
독
불
번역
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